INS. CASE OWNE	Staum	CC Y AXA1900	7639	Kopy LEKE	
Surveyor.	Adriam	DOL ASSIGN	MENT 5(1)	Date / Time	40/4/cm.
, Pre-assign / CCI Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II 189 Is driver the owns	CHOO SUE H	P: DA: Wb 4 (0)	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid		vW 117498
If NO. Driver No Driver Te	I No. 1.	(VAL (VES) NO.)	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabili		REPORT YES NO
SMJ69	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP: Tel:		INSRS: WSP Tel:
RMKS	notov Tel:		Liability : RMKS:		Liability : RMKS:
Date/Time	SWY DOLLAR -X	chmpyla	8-4	STAGE  Non-Reporting by (1st)  Non-Reporting by (2nd).  Non-Reporting by (Final).  Notification by (if non-pick	DATE/PIC
	A countelain	in run with	re.	Califor:	4/06/14-21Weby out
16/03				After call itr to Ot Authorisation To Act:	
PITRIOE	seek mandot via			Release Voucher Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice Towing Invoice	
27/6/19	Called or B to a	n horm TP clum		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
218/18	mandale approve	VIA SMART		PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruct LOD Payment Breakdown Fo	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Contirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: (3/1) C	days) Reduction:	5	Email Cod	Cell
Final Liability Repair Cost	% (00 (Agreed / A) ss 5564 - 60	ssessed! BOLA 5/N No.	11	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU onl		days) days) days) R+1.0   Tick only o	nel	16/0	19
GIAALTA Search Medical Disbussiment Legal Cost	55 7.41 55 55	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	nt )	Claim status: Normal     Report Formut:     Survey fee:	/Reject/Private Settle
Total:	And the second second	Iohal Sum SS: 5500 -	00	1.17 AULYSY FOR	
FINAL PAYMENT		outim with:		Himail Call	
Payer 1 Payer 2 (Sinke if N.A.)	The state of the s	anic 1 Chew Mote	or Pte Lto		
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)		arrie 3	/		

Date/Tirre, File Pass to?	Oate/Time, File Return to?	Part Price	es Check:	Survey Fee:	Date:
1) 3) 5) Preli Report Final Report	(2) (4) (6)	IN	OUT	Sasic & AddS+RS,SI Photos Others TOTAL	
					A SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

to Cartlet is the reactive new conditional reactive transactive conditional reactive conditional forms. Header, Market Representational and the same forms of conditional forms from conditional reactive conditional react to statemengers, NV, MPU Institute, or COE large & OPC days. You can also him from a consistent, bed on the Manual service, bed manual services, bed manual papers, authorated are desires, and used are dealers on our site. Find new are prove talls, new car searches and new air promotions. Wall of The Singulary bills, I and estable properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leaving & CDE results.

All prices and other information simplified on signatural many are quittered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by signatures to be reliable, but no assumance can be given that this information is accurate, samplets or current, signor-front research accurate, samplets or current, signor-front research and assume any responsibility for every or criticisms or severant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart.com











About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement @2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.





### <<

## Service Request Details

S9M01LVW
Hererence
None 

Constitute
26 April 2019

Fastert Date
30 Apr 2019 9:04:24 AM

30 April 2019

30 April 2020

Wender Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

MAAACA

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

### Actions

Next Step

Finish the work

#### Vehicle Information

modern Virietle Registration #

SMJ6963A

TPVD BMW

523 [



Primary Contact/Insured

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA 8 JLN SENYUM, 418143, Singapore 97860428 LESKEN8@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

NG Stacey 6568804351 stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes	



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (063) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

02 May, 2019

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA 8 JLN SENYUM, Singapore 418143

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19007639/pb3

YOUR REF

: SFW 6818B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW 6818B & SMJ 6963A ON 26/04/2019 ALONG/AT SINGAPORE RECREATION CLUB BASEMENT 3 CARPARK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> or deliver it by hand to <a href="mailto:51 Ubi Avenue 1">51 Ubi Avenue 1</a>, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6742 3197 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely, Hsiao Tong Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department Our Reference

CM1907-0107 / SMJ6963A

Your Reference

SFW6818B

24 JULY 2019

**AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd** 

8 Shenton Way,

#B1-01.

Singapore 068811



CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ6963A & SFW6818B ON 26.04.2019 ALONG CONNAUGHT DRIVE SINGAPORE RECREATION CLUB BASEMENT 3 CARPARK AT 16:30HRS

We are instructed by LIN YIJIE to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the abovecaptioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SMJ6963A damaged by vehicle SFW6818B driven by your insured at the material time.

We are informed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligence. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows: -

>	Repair Costs (7% GST)	\$ 5,564.00
>	Loss of Use for 04 days	\$ 480.00
>	LTA Search Fees	\$ 7.45
>	Total	\$ 6,051.45

A copy of each supporting document is enclosed for your perusal.

- > GIA Report
- > Invoice
- > LTA Search Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum of \$6,051.45 made payable to us, CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD. within the next 14 days.

Yours Sincerely,

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.



## Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:TP MANDATE IA -S9M01LVW

Type

Question

Message

Pls offer \$5,500 (final).

Reply



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

27 June, 2019

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA 8 JALAN SENYUM SINGAPORE 814143

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19007639/Awb3

YOUR REF : SFW 6818B

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFW6818B AND SMJ6963A AT SINGAPORE RECREATION

CLUB BASEMENT 3 CAR PARK ON 26/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third-party claim(s) from CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SMJ6963A against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to immychen@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sq or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2928 or <a href="mimmychen@lkkauto.com">immychen@lkkauto.com</a>. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)

(Motor Claims Dept)

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Chew Motor Pte Ltd Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Owner's Signature

Name: NRIC No.:

Date:

(Company's stamp if applicable)

Blk 1 #01-11 Singapore 417883 Dear Sir, Accident on Involving Vehicles Along I/We, the registered owner/driver of vehicle registration no: have involved in the above accident. I/We hereby authorize Chew Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our , to act on my/our behalf in respect of the above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful. I/We also authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in relation with the above claim in my/our absence. Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated. Yours truly,

### Assignment

To:	Chew Motor Pte Ltd	(Workshop)
10.	Officer frictor f to Eta	(workshop

11.0

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. 

MJ 6963A

and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

I/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment, I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Signature

Name

ID No.

Address

Witness Signature

Witness ID

Witness Address

CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-41

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 8509 5545 Fax: 6509 5567

Email: claims@chewmotor.com



WITHOUT VARJUINCE W

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No	1	SFW 6	818B (Insdiveh)	283000		
		SMJ 65	963A (TP veh)	Model BMW	5>31	
Date of Ac	cident/.Time	26	3/04/2019			
			- 5			
Nepal Eas	tate	5		15,067.95		
Firth Repair	CCHI	- 5				
Loss of Use		5			Saysatá	per day
Rental (A s	(tri	- 5			days at 5	per day
LIA/GIAS	earth Fee	- 5				
Others		-5				
	12773000	5				
Fmai Settle	ment 5um (GLOBAL	SUM)5		5,500.0	0	
Payee Nan	ne : CHEW MOTO	RPTELTD				
Is Third Pa	rty Workshop GIA Registe	red7 [ ] YES	IXI NO	(Kindly indicate belo	ive)	
A)	For Non GIA Register	ed Workshop:	Agreed I	lability 100	[%]	
B)	For GIA Registered V	/orkshap:	BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/ No - 8	ICLA Scenario No	
	BOLA Listolity:	1763	Assesses	Lublity (*)	(%)	
	*Assessed Lightly N	to filled only for this	in collisions and fo	r cases where 80sA	does not apply	
Remarks						

#### NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSDEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you [AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeesor] for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accide

Trature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Date: 13.09-19

Signature of AXA's surveyor ///
Name of AXA's surveyor ///

Date

Signature of Witness / Workshop starp [if applicable]

Date 13.00.15 Runa Ap



## CHEW MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk A #01-11 Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 6509 5545

Fax: 6509 5567

Website: www.chewmotor.com

Registration No.: 201718369R GST Reg No.: 201718369R

## **TAX INVOICE**

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Invoice No : CPI1907-0107

8 Shenton Way,

Date : 26-Apr-19

#B1-01,

Singapore 068811

Date of Accident : 26-Apr-19

Client:

LIN YIJIE

Vehicle No. : SMJ6963A

Model Type : BMW 523

Descriptions			Amount
Lump Sum Repair Cost			5,200.00
	GST 7%	3	364.00
	Total	:	5,564.00

(SGD) Dollars:

FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND SIXTY-FOUR ONLY



https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/lawFirmDetail?FUNCTIO...

#### -Vehicle Hub

### Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SFW6818B As At 26 Apr 2019 / 16:30:00 )

#### Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

N60-MSIC

**Current Owner Details** 

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S1557248E

Owner Name:

CHOO SOK HOON ANNA

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

Registered Street Name: JALAN SENYUM

Registered Unit No.:

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 418143

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SFW6818B

Make Description/Model: AUDI / A6 2.0 TFSI MU

Insurance Company Name: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD



5a.

5b.

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900	7639/Awb3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:STACEY NG		Date: 26-09-2019 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SFW 6818B	Veh. Inspected	SMJ 6963A
	Policy No.	GA144539/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01LVW	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	30/04/2019
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 5231	c.c	2497
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2010
	Chassis No.	WBAFP32000C546846	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	166284	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	255/35 R20	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	255/35 R20	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	255/35 R20	GOODYEAR	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	255/35 R20	GOODYEAR	6 mm
4.		10000000	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.	X = Elegina in	Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	26/04/2019	Inspection Date	16/05/2019
	Survey held at	CHEW MOTOR PTE LTD		
		BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-41 AUTOBAY @ KAKI E SINGAPORE 417883	BUKIT	

Remarks

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMJ 6963A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	2,631.15	2,631,15
1	FRONT R/H HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	126.10	-
- 1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	1,277.55	1,277.55
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$6.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	65.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR @\$368.80 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	737.60	15
1	FRONT BUMPER BMW LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	69.50	69.50
1	FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	48.00	3
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	684.75	- 3
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	126.25	126.25
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	260.75	18
1	FRONT R/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	72.20	- 2
1	FRONT R/H FENDER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	863.35	3
1	FRONT R/H RIM (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,200.00	1,200.00
1	FRONT R/H TYRE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	9
	LESS 5% DISCOUNT			-268.47
			8,542.20	5,100.98
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,600.00	- 3
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	680.00	180.00
			2,280.00	180.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT BUMPER SPOILER.		280.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE & REFIT FRONT SPOILER STICKER.		180.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		150.00	80.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	2:
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER AND FRONT R/H FENDER		1,200.00	400.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19007639/Awb3q2



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPRAY PAINTING.		1,200.00	500.00
			3,260.00	1,210.00
	GRAND TOTAL		14,082.20	6,490.98

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	5,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19007639/Awb3q2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

\*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

SHMOTEVW

Vehicle Information Incident Wrhicle Registration # Model Make Walt for: Approve invoice Add brown Next Step. Actions CC4/ASM19007639/Awt342

30 Apr 2019 9:04:24 AM

Report Date

30 May 2019

Sequest Date

Due Date

26 April 2019

Loss Date.

Reference

WM8 GV9T

1223

SM16963A

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

UKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Vendor Name

HUDGE

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

8 JLN SENYUM, 418143, Singapore CHOO SOK HOON ANNA 97860428 LESKENB@GMAIL.COM

sawtherg.lihor@axa.com.sg KHOR Saw Theng Claim Handler 6568804754

> Assessment History Documents Physician Additional Instructions Messages

Notes

Metrics

Document Suffype Upped Doymont Document Type

THE

NAME

Surveyor/ Assessor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

30 September

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

Merimen

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

https://bp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests/html#/service-requests/?serviceRequests/?umber=113454&tab=invoices Involce LKKInnsice1 (2).odf

	¥	Sub-rys	AUTHOR	DAM
UTA SEARCH poli	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK ALUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	30 September 2019
LKKimpiection.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 September 2019
LKKAdjustmentla.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 September 2019
PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORMANT	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Vloacher	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 September 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMupil	Forms / Claim Documents	PCA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 September 2019
WORKSHOP INVOICE pidt	Invasion	Repairer	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	20 September 2019
Lick impection Photodydf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	30 July 2019
TP MANDATE IA SMI 6963A poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 July 2019
LKK Beinspection Photos.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (FP)	6 TOZ APP OE
TP ESTIMATE, MARKED pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 July 2019
Letter to OLgutt	Letters and Carrespondence	Policy Holders / Insumd	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	27 June 2019
14-6963 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	16 May 2019
SMJ6963A TP GIA, PDF	Reports & Statement	GIA Report	NIKAM Santouh Pandurang	30 April 2019

10
8
8
뉴
유
100
2
줐
÷
6
윤
5
St.
9
69
æ
9
B
00
된
100
90
I
ğ
5
8
픋
끂
野
98
븄
T
90
2
9
20
Ě
\$
ě
걸
글
呈
豆
ĕ
Ξ
=
S
8
E
-0
axa
9
Ë
~
Sm8.
- 54
$\sim$
99
Ħ

SPACE POLY
AUTHOR HillAM Santoth Pandurang
Sus-rye Others
Offices and Correspondence
NAME EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOR TP REG.msg

Claim Portal